City of Lee's Summit

Department of Planning and Development

Special Use Permit Routing Sheet
Keith Martin (Fire) Kevin Reaves (Police)

Kent Monter (PW) P & D File

Michael Park (Traffic)

Date Received: December 17, 2010

Application Number: PL2010018

Application Type: Special Use Permit

Project Description: COLT & GARRETT CELL TOWER COMPOUND
Address:

900 SW BLUE PKWY, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64063

Applicant: COLT & GARRETT LLC

Owner: COLT & GARRETT LLC

Engineer/Surveyor:

Architect:

Acres: 0.03 Number of Lots:

Building Sq Ft: 0

The schedule for this application is as follows:

Development Review Committee 12/29/2010 09:00 AM:

Comments Due: Monday, January 03, 2011

Applicant Meeting 01/05/2011 09:00 AM:

Planning Commission Meeting 02/08/2011 05:00 PM:

City Council Public Hearing 03/03/2011 06:15 PM:

City Council Ordinance:

12/29/2010

01/05/2011

02/08/2011

03/03/2011

03/17/2011



