City of Lee's Summit

Department of Planning and Development

Special Use Permit Routing Sheet

Keith Martin (Fire) Kent Monter (PW) Michael Park (Traffic)	Kevin Rea	ves (Police)
Date Received: Decer	mber 17, 2010	
Application Number: Application Type: Project Description:	PL2010018 Special Use Permit COLT & GARRETT CELL TOWER COMPOUND	
Address: 900 SW BLUE PKWY	, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64063	
Applicant:	COLT & GARRETT LLC	
Owner:	COLT & GARRETT LLC	
Engineer/Surveyor:		
Architect:		
Acres: 0.03	Number of Lots:	Building Sq Ft: 0
The schedule for this a	application is as follows:	
Development Review Committee 12/29/2010 09:00 AM: Comments Due: Monday, January 03, 2011		12/29/2010
Applicant Meeting 01/05/2011 09:00 AM:		01/05/2011
Planning Commission Meeting 02/08/2011 05:00 PM:		02/08/2011
City Council Public Hearing 03/03/2011 06:15 PM:		03/03/2011
City Council Ordinance:		03/17/2011